

# Croissant 40x65g 2,6kg/box baked frozen



Product code	801958
EAN code	06416577002509
Selling unit	box
Country of origin	Belgium
Brand	Schulstad Bakery Solutions
Net weight	2600 g
Nutritional claim	low lactose
Energy	1518 kJ (362 kcal)
Carbohydrate	41 g
Protein	6.9 g
Fat	19 g
Saturated fat	10 g
Salt	1.1 g
Fibre	1.7 g
Lactose	0.06 g
Sugar	6.6 g

## Ingredient Statement

WHEAT flour (WHEAT: EU), water, palm oil, sugar, yeast, BUTTER, coconut oil, EGG, salt, rapeseed oil, WHEAT gluten, emulsifier (E471), flour treatment agent (E300), acidity regulator (E330), natural flavouring. May contain traces of hazelnuts, almond and sesame seeds.

## Diet type

low lactose

## Allergen

**Contains:** Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Milk and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives, Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives

**May contain:** Sesame seeds or its derivatives, Almond and almond products, Hazelnut and hazelnut products, Tree nuts and its derivatives